

Bid Tabulation Report - Chalk Bluff Inverted Siphon Access Road Repairs
 PWP NO.: WA-2018-245 Bids Opened: August 23, 2018

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3	
			Peek Brothers Construction, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction		Granite Construction	
Bonding Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Waiver of Affidavit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Description	Scheduled		Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
	Value	Unit	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1. Site Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,807.00	\$17,807.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2. Site Demobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,213.00	\$6,213.00
3. SWPPP and Associated Erosion Control, Storm, and Construction Water Management.	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,400.00	\$29,400.00
4. Embankment fill slope including removal of the existing fill soils, processing removed fill soils, surface preparation, excavation and processing of existing fill stockpile material as needed to	1	LS	\$190,385.00	\$190,385.00	\$270,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$345,000.00	\$345,000.00
5. Excavation of horizontal benches and placement of excavate spoils in fill embankment.	1	LS	\$6,790.00	\$6,790.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$140,500.00	\$140,500.00
6. Geogrid Reinforcement, complete in-place.	41,000	SF	\$1.14	\$46,740.00	\$1.40	\$57,400.00	\$1.50	\$61,500.00
7. Soil Nail Wall Stabilization, complete in-place.	1	LS	\$246,271.00	\$246,271.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$289,000.00	\$289,000.00
8. Slope Rock Rip-Rap, complete in-place.	19,000	SF	\$2.42	\$45,980.00	\$3.20	\$60,800.00	\$2.45	\$46,550.00
9. Toe Drain, complete in-place.	300	LF	\$34.94	\$10,482.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$26.30	\$7,890.00
10. Existing Canal Survey and Damage Assessment.	1	LF	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
11. Spoils management including transport and placement of screened material to existing fill stockpile, removal of any construction debris off-site, and clean-up.	1	LS	\$6,202.00	\$6,202.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00
12. Offsite Disposal of Strippings	1	LS	\$17,865.00	\$17,865.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
Total Bid Price			\$610,715.00		\$832,007.00		\$1,053,053.00	
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Referenced Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Proposal Summary Executed			Yes		Yes		Yes	